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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бела СТА  3  1  1  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6
ЛЫГУША Алина СТА  V  0  3  1  2 0.200 -12 11 5
МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 16 24 2
ЛУЦИШИН Татьяна КРМ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 2 20 3
ЗАМЯТИНА Юнона КРА  V  V  0  4  3 0.400 -2 17 4
СОКОЛОВА Арина СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА  V  2  4  1  V  4 0.333 -7 21 5
СТАРОСТИНА Ксения СЕВ  4  0  1  2  V  3 0.167 -12 15 6
КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастаси КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софья СТА  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
САБУРОВА Александра АЛА  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
САДЧИКОВА Дарья ВЛГ  4  2  1  4  2  4 0.000 -13 17 7
ИДРИСЗАДЕ Азерин AZE  V  V  2  2  3  V 0.500 -4 22 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРИУС Ксения СТА  0  V  2  1  2  1 0.167 -18 11 6
РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 2
МЕНТЕСАШВИЛИ Надеж ВЛГ  4  0  3  2  0  0 0.000 -21 9 7
СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА  V  3  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 25 4
НОВОЖИЛОВА Виктория КРА  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 24 3
ДОЛГОЛЕВА Ксения ВРЖ  V  3  V  3  3  2 0.333 -1 21 5
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЕПИНА Арина СТА  4  1  V  1  1 0.200 -11 12 6
АСАТРЯН Анна СТА  V  4  4  1  V 0.400 -3 19 4
ФУРСОВА Мария КРМ  V  V  V  3  0 0.600 -1 18 3
БОЛЬШАКОВА Любовь КРА  3  V  4  0  2 0.200 -10 14 5
КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 11 21 2
ЧУМИКОВА Алина UKR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 14 23 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАЛЕЧИНА Диана СТА  V  4  1  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 5
ЛИСНИЦА Антонина СЕВ  1  2  3  4  2  3 0.000 -14 15 7
ФРОЛКИНА Екатерина КРА  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 5 28 2
АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 1
МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ  3  V  4  4  0  V 0.333 -7 21 6
АБДИНОВА Алфия AZE  V  V  3  1  V  3 0.500 2 22 4
БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА  3 V4 V  V  4  V 0.667 3 26 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРОТКОВА Оксана СТА  2  V  2  3  4  0 0.167 -10 16 6
ХАКИМОВА Элина РОС  V  V  1  V  4  3 0.500 0 23 4
БОРИСЕНКО Алёна КРМ  1  3  0  4  V  4 0.167 -11 17 7
ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
КОНОВАЛЕНКО Оксана  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 1 24 3
САДЫКОВА Марьм AZE  V  V  3  2  2  2 0.333 -9 19 5
ДЗАГОЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 7 26 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАНИШЕВСКАЯ Эмили СТА  3  2  V  X  0  4 0.200 -10 14 5
ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна СЕВ  V  0  V  X  2  V 0.600 -2 17 3
НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА  4  4  1  X  2  0 0.000 -14 11 6
СТУДЕНЦОВА Александр КРА  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
РАГИМОВА Назиля AZE  V  V  2  V  X  V 0.800 11 22 2
МЕДВЕДЕВА Полина ВРЖ  V  2  2  V  X  2 0.400 -3 16 4

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВТУН Александра КРА  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 -6 16 4
СИНЮРИНА Екатерина ВЛГ  4  V  4  1  2 0.200 -8 16 5
СЕРГЕЕВА Арина АЛА  V  4  V V3 V4 0.800 9 21 2
СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА  3  V  1  3  4 0.200 -8 16 5
КИТАЕВА-БЕРДИЧЕВСК СЕВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 1
НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 3 20 3

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВА Екатерина СТА  0  3  V  0  3 0.200 -10 11 5
МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА  V  V  V  0  3 0.600 4 18 2
ПАВЛОВА Кира КРМ  V  1  V  0  V 0.600 0 16 3
АРХИПОВА Ангелина ВЛГ  1  3  1  3  V 0.200 -11 13 6
ПОТЕМКИНА Виктория КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ВОРОНИНА Анастасия РОС  V  V  2  4  3 0.400 -2 19 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 КЛИМЕНТЕНКО КРА 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 ПОТЕМКИНА Ви КРА 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
4 МИСТУЛОВА М АЛА 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
5 НАЗАРОВА Анас АЛА 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
6 СОКОЛОВА Ари СЕВ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
7 РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
8 САБУРОВА Алек АЛА 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
9 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВ СТА 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

10 МОРДВИНЦЕВА ВЛГ 0.800 16 24 квалифицирован
11 ЧУМИКОВА Али UKR 0.800 14 23 квалифицирован
12 РАГИМОВА Наз AZE 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
13 КОЗАЕВА Диана АЛА 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
14 КИТАЕВА-БЕРД СЕВ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
15 СЕРГЕЕВА Арин АЛА 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован
16 ДЗАГОЕВА Диан АЛА 0.667 7 26 квалифицирован
17 ФРОЛКИНА Екат КРА 0.667 5 28 квалифицирован
18 НОВОЖИЛОВА КРА 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
19 ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софь СТА 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
20 БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован
21 КОНОВАЛЕНКО 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован
22 МЕДОЕВА Тамар АЛА 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован
23 НЕСКУБА Ксени РОС 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
24 ЛУЦИШИН Тать КРМ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
25 ПАВЛОВА Кира КРМ 0.600 0 16 квалифицирован
26 ФУРСОВА Мари КРМ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицирован
27 ТИМОФЕЕВА Та СЕВ 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован
28 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ М СТА 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
29 АБДИНОВА Алф AZE 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
30 ДАЛЕЧИНА Диа СТА 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
31 ХАКИМОВА Эли РОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
32 ИДРИСЗАДЕ Азе AZE 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован
33 ВОРОНИНА Ана РОС 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
34 ЗАМЯТИНА Юно КРА 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
35 АСАТРЯН Анна СТА 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован
36 МЕДВЕДЕВА По ВРЖ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
37 КОВТУН Алекса КРА 0.400 -6 16 квалифицирован
38 ДОЛГОЛЕВА Ксе ВРЖ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован
39 КАРТАШОВА Ал СТА 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован
39 МЕРКУШЕВА Со ВРЖ 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован
41 САДЫКОВА Мар AZE 0.333 -9 19 квалифицирован
42 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ А СТА 0.200 -8 16 квалифицирован
42 СИНЮРИНА Ека ВЛГ 0.200 -8 16 квалифицирован
44 БОЛЬШАКОВА КРА 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован
44 СТАНИШЕВСКА СТА 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован

46 ЖУКОВА Екатер СТА 0.200 -10 11 выбывший
47 АРХИПОВА Анге ВЛГ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
48 РЕПИНА Арина СТА 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
49 ЛЫГУША Алина СТА 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
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50 КОРОТКОВА Ок СТА 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
51 БОРИСЕНКО Алё КРМ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
52 СТАРОСТИНА К СЕВ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
53 ТРИУС Ксения СТА 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
54 САДЧИКОВА Да ВЛГ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
55 ЛИСНИЦА Антон СЕВ 0.000 -14 15 выбывший
56 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бел СТА 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
56 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
58 МЕНТЕСАШВИ ВЛГ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
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